





Schedule of Fees

Effective 1st November 2025

Support At Home Care Management



Service	Hourly Rate (No GST)
Care Partner	\$110.00
Clinical Care Partner	\$160.00

Activities of Daily Living



Service	Rate	Mon-Fri	Sat	Sun
Personal Care	Hour	\$79.00	\$110	\$142
Social Support incl Shopping	Hour	\$98.00	\$131	\$163
Respite	Hour	\$79.00	\$110	\$142
Domestic Assistance	Hour	\$79.00	\$110	\$142
Transport 0-20kms	Trip	\$98.00	\$131	\$163
Transport 20-40kms	Trip	\$128.00	\$156	\$189

Cancellations



- 24hrs notice for hourly service cancellations.
- · 48hrs notice for live-in care cancellations.

Sleepover



Day of Service	Rate (No GST)
Monday-Friday	\$540
Saturday/Sunday	\$735
Sunday/Monday	\$665

- Public holidays are charged at double time.
- Rate inclusive of 4hrs active + 8hrs inactive during sleep over period.
- Carer may get up once between 10pm–6am (under 15 mins); extra wake-ups are charged hourly.

Live-In Care



Day of Service	Rate (No GST)
Monday-Friday	\$790
Saturday/Sunday	\$850
Sunday/Monday	\$860

- · Public holidays are charged at double time.
- Rate includes one main meal provided by the client for carer; if not, a daily meal allowance applies.
- Carer may get up once between 10pm–6am (under 15 mins); extra wake-ups are charged hourly.
- Care exceeding 8 active hours per day will incur additional hourly charges.

GST



- Domestic assistance and shopping services are not GST exempt.
- Personal care and respite services including live-in care are GST free.